
Tuition and Fees for Family & Teen Faith 2022-2023 
 

No child/teen will be denied religious education because of their family’s inability to pay tuition or 
sacramental fees at Holy Family. Financial assistance is available to all registered parishioners. 
If you are need of tuition assistance please contact Dr. Peg Hanrahan, phanrahan@holyfamilyparish.org. 
If you would feel more comfortable speaking with the Pastor, please reach out to Fr. Terry Keehan, 
tkeehan@holyfamilyparish.org . 
 

All requests are kept in the strictest confidence. 

Please note the following changes for 2022-2023 
 

 Catechists pay no tuition, only sacramental fees.  Co-catechists only pay 50% of tuition plus sacramental 
fees 
 

 Tuition is due at the time of registration, unless other arrangements have been made. 
 

 If a tuition balance is owed from a prior year, it must be paid in full prior to registration unless parents 
arrange with the Pastor, before students are placed in a class. 

 

             These are standard practices in our neighboring parishes. 

Tuition and Fees for 2022-2023 (see schedule on page 2) 
 

      Why do we have a two-tiered tuition and fee scale? 
1. Parent and teen volunteers help make our programs, and other parish ministries, possible. Without 

volunteers, many parish ministries and events would have to cut or scaled back. 
 

2. More than 50% of FTF’s annual budget is covered by revenues from the Sunday collections and grants 
from Gala funds and The Holy Family Foundation. Those who are not contributing to those revenue 
sources and not volunteering should pay their fair share. 

 

To be eligible for the Participating Parishioner Rate we ask that families meet the following criteria. 
 

1. Be registered parishioners – Attending Mass or parish events, even being enrolled in HFCA or Family 
Faith does not make you a parishioner. Holy Family has a simple, two-step parish registration process. If 
you are not sure if you are officially registered as a parishioner, please contact Jean Swenson at 
jswenson@holyfamilyparish.org.  

              To register in the parish contact Sue Geegan, sgeegan@holyfamilyparish.org 
  

2. Contribute 10 hours of service to the Faith program or another Parish Ministry annually. This is a family 
commitment. Opportunities for all age groups to volunteer are updated and posted frequently on the  
parish website and the FTF Facebook Group . 
 

                  Volunteers who work directly with children (i.e. catechist, aide, substitute, Festival 
                      volunteer, hall monitor...) must be Virtus compliant. 
 
 

3. Contribute financially to the parish – No specific amount is required however, in order for us to verify 
your contributions you must make them electronically or by check. 

              Financial contributions can be made through 
 The Sunday collection, either during the weekend Masses or through on-line giving. You can 

earmark your contributions to be used for Family Faith or Teen Faith programs. 
 Contributions to The Gala (the major parish fundraiser held in February).Contributions to the Holy 

Family Foundation or the Holy Family Building Fund. 100% of these funds remain at Holy Family. 
 

        Note: The second and third criteria can be amended or waived for a family if needed, by the 
         Director.  Failure to meet the criteria will result in the difference between the two rates 
         being added to your account. 



Tuition and Fees for 2022-2023  
 
 

 

Program 
 

 

Participating Parishioner Rate 
 

Non-Participating Parishioner Rate 
 

Adams Apple (PK-K) 
    1 child 
    2 or more children 
 

 
 

    $50.00 
    $75.00 

 
 

      $75.00 
      $100.00 

  

Family & Teen Faith  
    1 child 
    2 children 
    3 or more children 

 
 

    $300.00 
    $375.00 
    $425.00 

 
 

     $425.00 
     $500.00 
     $550.00 
   

 

Home Faith – online 
    1 child 
    2 children 
    3 or more children 

 
 

   $300.00 
   $375.00 
   $425.00 

 
 

     $425.00 
     $500.00 
     $550.00 
 

 
 

Sacramental Fees 
    First Communion 
 

   Confirmation 
      Year 1 
      Year 2 
 

      RCIC 

 
 

   $60.00 per candidate 
 
 

   $125.00 per candidate 
   $40.00 per candidate 
 

   $75.00 per candidate 

 
 

     $75.00 per candidate 
 
 

     $150.00 per candidate 
     $60.00 per candidate 
 

     $100.00 per candidate 
 

 


